SERVICE TRAINING
MANUAL FOR
LM600A
LM800A
LM1000A
1
Contents
Overview ....................................................................................................................................................2

+49 (0) 6838-907-172
Monday - Friday 08:00 - 17:00
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
Spare parts can be supplied in accordance with our spare parts price lists minus the discount you have
been granted.
PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION
WHENEVER ORDERING SPARE PARTS:
1. CUSTOMER NUMBER
2. ITEM NUMBER
3. ITEM DESCRIPTION
4. MODEL NUMBER OF GARAGE DOOR OPENER (UNDER THE LIGHT COVER)
PLEASE SEND YOUR ORDERS TO:
Chamberlain GmbH
Service Department
Alfred-Nobel Str. 4
D66793 Saarwellingen
Fax: +49 (0) 6838-907-179
© Chamberlain GmbH, 2004 95902-1